SoilAir Water
Safe Environmental Analytics
Sampling • Sample Preparation •Analysis
Objective:
An optimal filter material simplifies and supports the contamination-free sampling of
suspended solids from water, particles from exhaust fumes, or chemicals from soil samples.
Of decisive importance for this is an uncomplicated sampling process with a dependable filter
material. Their consistent performance makes our ultrapure filter papers the ideal choice

Format: inner diameter x height. Package: 25 units per package
Other sizes are available upon request.
Ordering information
Syringe filters
Cellulose acetate 0.2 μm, non-sterile
Order number Diameter Package size
SAC02025100 25 mm 100
Cellulose acetate, 0.2 μm, sterile
Order number Diameter Package size
SACS0202550 25 mm 50
SACS0203050 30 mm 50
Cellulose acetate, 0.45 μm, non-sterile
Order number Diameter Package size
SAC04525100 25 mm 100
SAC04525500 25 mm 500
SAC04530100 30 mm 100
SAC04530500 30 mm 500
Cellulose acetate, 0.45 μm, sterile
Order number Diameter Package size
SACS0452550 25 mm 50
SACS0453050 30 mm 50
Nylon, 0.2 μm, non-sterile
Order number Diameter Package size
SNY02013100 13 mm 100
SNY02025100 25 mm 100
SNY02025500 25 mm 500
Nylon, 0.45 μm, non-sterile
Order number Diameter Package size
SNY04513100 13 mm 100
SNY04525100 25 mm 100
SNY04525500 25 mm 500
Regenerated cellulose, 0.2 μm, non-sterile
Order number Diameter Package size
SCR02013100 13 mm 100
SCR02025100 25 mm 100